Manor_5534  02/19  page 1 of 2
Urban
Manor
5534  Post top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

TrueForce LED lamp, Manor provides longevity and energy savings. TrueForce
LED lamp is shipped with the luminaire.
Ordering guide	 Example: 5534-BLK-B-D-26L730-E-T0-B
Series
5534
Finish Panel Socket Wattage Voltage Distribution
T0
Photo control
5534	 Manor BLK	 Black
BRZ	 Bronze
FGN	 Forest Green
VGN	 Verde
WHT	 White
B	 Opal Acrylic
Q	 Prismatic
D	 Medium
G	 Mogul
26L730 1
26L740 1
35L730 2
35L740 2
55L730 2
55L740 2
E	 120V
F	 208 V
G	 240V
H	 277V
T0	 Bare Lamp B	 Button Eye
N	 None
Dimensions
Width: 13-7/8" / 35cm across points
Height: 31-5/8" / 80cm
Fitter: 3" / 8cm I.D.
EPA: 1.3 sq. ft (maximum)
Weight: 23 lbs / 10.43 kg (maximum)
1.	 Only available with medium (D) socket
2.	Only available with mogul (G) socket
3.	Button eye (B) available in 120V ( E ) only
31-5/8"
13-7/8" ACROSS POINTS
POST MUST BE 3"
DIA. W/.125" MAX.
WALL THICKNESS.
5534  Manor
Post top
© 2019 Signify Holding.  All rights reserved.  This document contains information
relating to the product portfolio of Signify which information may be subject to
change.  No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the
information included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon
is disclaimed.  All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Manor_5534  02/19  page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract.
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: Manor 5534
Opal Panel 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
B-26L730-T0 26W 1574 61 B1-U3-G1
B-35L730-T0 35W 2503 74 B1-U4-G2
B-55L730-T0 55W 3947 76 B1-U5-G3
Opal Panel 4000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
B-26L740-T0 26W 1691 68 B1-U3-G2
B-35L740-T0 35W 2503 73 B1-U4-G2
B-55L740-T0 55W 4238 82 B1-U5-G3
Primatic Panel 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code: